Bezirk Unterfranken
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Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
KK - Gewehr 30 Schuss 1.42.10 Herren |

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0800 Hemmerich, Kristin
2 0740 Back, Bernd
3 0239 Meister, Martin
4 0806 Back, Ute
5 0242 Hock, Ludwig
6 0797 Find, Roger
7 0809 Keller, Markus
8 0641 Wolfstetter, Markus
9 0804 Guck, Matthias
10 0803 Siunnemann, Maximilian
11 0798 Breidenbach, Tobias
12 0801 Schuck, Markus
13 0802 Korn, Willi
14 0812 Putz, Verena
15 0640 Wolfstetter, Andreas
16 0795 Schneider, Bernd
Q 0811 Lechner, Sara
Q 0805 Back, Antonia
Q 0799 Drawert, Sebastian
Q 0796 Find, Michelle

Verein

Treff Schimborn

SV Burglauer

Treff Schimborn

SV Burglauer

SV Haibach

SV Haibach
KK-SV Karlburg
Obernburg, SG
SV Frickenhausen
SV Bahra

Treff Schimborn
Obernburg, SG
Untermain, SG
Post-SV Wiirzburg e.V.
Obernburg, SG
Alzenau

SG Roéttingen
SV Burglauer
Treff Schimborn
SV Haibach

Seite 1/1

Serien

97 93 90

96

92

90
90
90
88
87
88
88
80
7
81
77
78
66

98
95
94
84

91

94

91
88
90
88
88
81
84
83
85
83
76
75
74

92

90

92
90
87
88
88
87
83
89
87
80
87
81
68

96 98
97 98
92 94
90 92

Gesamt

280 Ringe

279 Ringe

276 Ringe

273 Ringe
268 Ringe
267 Ringe
264 Ringe
263 Ringe
256 Ringe
255 Ringe
252 Ringe
249 Ringe
244 Ringe
240 Ringe
234 Ringe
208 Ringe

292
290
280
266

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

erstellt am 02.05.2023 um 22:02 Uhr



